RAL.LI MONTECARLO 1/32 - 32 ETAPA

[POS| Ne [PILOTO | Gr. | Copa F.SECCION T1 T2 T3 | T4 T5 |[T.TOTAL |ESCUDERIA |COCHE
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 212,56 53,794 40,944 36,446 49,034 32,34 668,55 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 222,80 55,751 42,982 38,087 50,691 35,291 683,00 PS PEUGEOT 307
3 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 232,04 55,388 45,695 38,516 57,556 34,887 704,13  TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
4 24 LLORENG MARTIN AK 236,10 59,934 45,66 41,16 53,004 36,345 736,19  LLUM-LLAMP TOYOTA
5 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 248,07 61,479 47,777 44,683 54,265 39,864 758,01 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
6 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 259,25 64,333 52,655 41,744 56,066 44,452 770,37 GASS PEUGEOT
7 22 ORIOL RIBO N 261,34 64,348 57,188 46,241 53,943 39,623 780,76  LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
8 121 JOAN LLANES SN 255,15 67,05 48,065 44,849 55,07 40,115 782,79 SCA FERRARI
9 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 249,28 72,481 46,156 40,677 52,945 37,022 785,38 PS FERRARI
10 181 RICARD VICENTE WRC 263,77 70,066 48,635 44916 59,016 41,132 799,23 PS FERRARI
11 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 259,69 69,182 48,752 43,803 54,952 42,997 825,23 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
12 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 271,39 73,674 51,28 46,453 57,091 42,895 825,58 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
13 152 TITO GARCIA SN 267,86 75,063 49,624 45,649 56,479 41,04 828,04 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
14 73 DANI SAHBI SN 271,41 66,531 52,303 48,473 61,448 42,652 837,23 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
15 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 277,14 71,797 58,112 47,126 59,269 40,832 838,41 PS FERRARI
16 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 273,11 68,892 52,327 48,327 61,738 41,827 839,86 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
17 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 288,03 74,855 58,366 45,711 68,451 40,649 846,75 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
18 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 271,38 68,109 51,955 45,909 59,673 45,737 848,73 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
19 120 JORDI LLANES N 280,49 70,333 56,366 48,574 61,317 43,898 860,93 SCA CITROEN C4
20 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 288,63 81,094 56,112 48,78 60,72 41,919 869,81 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARRI
21 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 287,99 75,561 56,265 51,151 61,832 43,182 881,85 KEIMXTA TEAM VOLKSWAGEN
22 21 JOSEP RIBO N V 289,69 74,082 57,109 50,789 62,819 44,887 885,92 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
23 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 279,13 79,176 53,821 46,058 60,085 39,992 887,60 COCOTEAM FERRARI
24 136 JORDI GALLART N 297,69 72,477 56,119 49,468 73,299 46,325 889,58 TIC TOC CITROEN C4
25 119 JOEL REY N 296,57 77,33 61,409 50,82 61,563 45,444 897,22 SCA CITROEN C4
26 179 SALVADOR COLILLES DESF 295,72 72,271 59,297 53,116 63,683 47,354 899,11 MIAU TEAM VOLKSWAGEN
27 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 304,17 75,716 59,17 54,752 67,46 47,076 905,56  LLUM-LLAMP VOLKSWAGEN
28 43 JOSEP NUNO N 298,09 76,446 59,188 52,215 64,769 45,472 906,52 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
29 64 MANEL TRIVINO AK 290,10 71,459 60,092 52,785 62,385 43,374 910,24  LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT 307
30 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 305,92 76,293 58,523 50,586 73,363 47,153 910,95 PS VOLKSWAGEN
31 39 JOSEP AGUILERA SN 300,14 83,264 55,906 50,158 65,181 45,629 913,93 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
32 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 301,44 74,71 58,113 55,357 67,304 45,955 91524 AS VOLKSWAGEN
33 25 JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA N 300,03 72,092 62,242 54,754 60,168 50,775 917,57 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
34 54 FERRAN SOLANS DESF 300,79 78,172 59,781 51,729 66,9 4421 921,47 LLUM-LLAMP VOLKSWAGEN
35 14 JOAN SOLDEVILA N \% 296,72 73,479 57,968 51,826 66,686 46,758 921,73 AS CITROEN C4
36 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 306,17 82,266 61,465 52,728 64,692 45,024 922,55 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
37 127 CLAUDI MARTI N \% 305,98 79,891 62,012 52,712 65,886 45,48 927,84 COCOTEAM CITROEN C4
38 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N V 301,42 75,536 58,834 54,231 68,373 44,445 928,00 COCOTEAM CITROEN C4
39 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 322,15 74,673 63,82 56,166 76,588 50,905 928,17 . VOLKSWAGEN
40 180 JORDI MARTINEZ DESF 311,55 75,449 59,779 57,834 69,904 48,579 931,40 MIAU TEAM VOLKSWAGEN
41 4 RAFA BENITO N \% 302,77 74,358 61,236 54,165 66,103 46,909 932,03 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

83
125
158
142
163
13
100
182
91
74
46
41
122
187
110
156
17
90
135

132
157

111
129
72

151
131
186
184
185
130
178
109

BETLEM CAMPS
JORDI SANCHEZ
DAVID ROCA
ESTEVE SERRA
ALBERT GRANADOS
MONTSE EGEA
JOSEP MARTIN
FERRAN SALADICH
JORDI SANMARTI
DAVID ALVAREZ
JOSEP LLUIS VILA
MART! AGUILERA
XAVIER PONT
MARC CUARTERO
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
LLUIS TORRA

JOAN CANONGIA
JESUS CAMACHO
JOAN GALLART
DAVID BENITO
MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN
TONI ESPELT

ELI NUNO
FREDERIC MIRO
JEP MARTI

DOLORS VICENTE
MARC ORTEGA
MIQUEL ESTEBAN
JOAN RAMON LLATCHE
LLUIS ORTIGA
ARNAU ORTIGA
JOAN SARSANEDAS
JAN GUBERNA
PERE CLOSA

DESF
DESF
DESF

D-V

304,15
310,74
304,19
310,19
286,78
318,11

315,36
315,09
313,92
313,90
317,58
315,11

316,84
310,52
328,47
324,82
351,24
334,38
332,92
327,71

342,12
343,71

344,15
344,55
354,95
356,73
363,48
360,70
364,87
379,33
421,81

Abandé
Abandé
Abandé

74,138
75,078
75,419
75,683
76,452
76,741
81,376
83,55
82,409
76,161
81,492
79,365
78,575
79,34
83,39
78,11
77,464
88,647
89,664
82,801
82,288
88,528
92,29
86,805
88,311
94,067
98,006
90,201
100
99,983
100
0
0
0

62,548
63,415
63,764
63,166
56,947
63,195
70,528
64,853
59,688
59,856
62,584
60,006
65,668
57,413
68,822
62,501
67,263
67,571
64,583
73,661
65,276
63,57

71,441
67,805
67,902
71,235
76,718
79,678
71,549
70,284
85,501

0

0

0

55,733
54,533
53,527
53,219
52,611
57,556
51,089
56,193
56,218
55,86
58,459
53,418
55,57
55,31
55,912
57,458
53,392
57,282
59,624
56,297
58,254
61,519
60,514
57,635
60,748
61,205
62,243
63,73
65,905
65,706
80,143
0
0
0

62,196
68,727
65,118
70,65
58,383
68,506
67,076
64,445
67,484
72,414
68,639
72,453
69,837
65,842
72,399
72,834
100
68,431
69,335
66,773
80,875
73,16

70,089
77,344
77,237
74,284
71,757
74,763
74,532
82,052
99,164

0

0

0

49,538
48,987
46,36
47,469
42,389
52,115
45,289
46,051
48,116
49,607
46,403
49,867
47,19
52,618
47,947
53,918
53,126
52,449
49,71
48,183
55,428
56,935
49,813
54,957
60,752
55,941
54,754
52,324
52,888
61,306
56,999
0
0
0

933,02
934,65
939,15
941,80
947,33
948,32
949,04
957,58
958,64
963,19
969,15
969,15
971,88
979,74
986,81
990,33
997,85
1.003,57
1.011,16
1.012,34
1.029,02
1.045,49
1.048,30
1.049,45
1.064,51
1.071,97
1.085,95
1.113,80
1.122,09
1.190,34
1.312,44
Abandé
Abandé
Abandé

PS
AS
MIAU TEAM
MIAU TEAM

CALAFORNIA SLOT

LLUM-LLAMP

AS

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
AS

GALTOR SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP

MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP

COCOTEAM

LLUM-LLAMP
TOT LIMIT

COCOTEAM

MR RACING

CITROEN C4
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FERRARI
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN C4
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
PORSCHE
VOLKSWAGEN
SUBARU
VOLKSWAGEN
SUBARU
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
PEUGEOT 307
HUNDAY
CITROEN C4
FERRARI
CITROEN C4
FERRARI



