

## RAL.LI MONTECARLO 1/32 - 3ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	Copa	F. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COCHE	
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC			212,56	53,794	40,944	36,446	49,034	32,34	668,55	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC			222,80	55,751	42,982	38,087	50,691	35,291	683,00	PS	PEUGEOT 307
3	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC			232,04	55,388	45,695	38,516	57,556	34,887	704,13	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
4	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	AK			236,10	59,934	45,66	41,16	53,004	36,345	736,19	LLUM-LLAMP	TOYOTA
5	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN			248,07	61,479	47,777	44,683	54,265	39,864	758,01	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
6	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK			259,25	64,333	52,655	41,744	56,066	44,452	770,37	GASS	PEUGEOT
7	22	ORIORL RIBÓ	N			261,34	64,348	57,188	46,241	53,943	39,623	780,76	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
8	121	JOAN LLANES	SN			255,15	67,05	48,065	44,849	55,07	40,115	782,79	SCA	FERRARI
9	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC			249,28	72,481	46,156	40,677	52,945	37,022	785,38	PS	FERRARI
10	181	RICARD VICENTE	WRC			263,77	70,066	48,635	44,916	59,016	41,132	799,23	PS	FERRARI
11	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN			259,69	69,182	48,752	43,803	54,952	42,997	825,23	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
12	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN			271,39	73,674	51,28	46,453	57,091	42,895	825,58	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
13	152	TITO GARCIA	SN			267,86	75,063	49,624	45,649	56,479	41,04	828,04	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
14	73	DANI SAHBI	SN			271,41	66,531	52,303	48,473	61,448	42,652	837,23	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
15	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN			277,14	71,797	58,112	47,126	59,269	40,832	838,41	PS	FERRARI
16	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK			273,11	68,892	52,327	48,327	61,738	41,827	839,86	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
17	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN			288,03	74,855	58,366	45,711	68,451	40,649	846,75	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
18	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN			271,38	68,109	51,955	45,909	59,673	45,737	848,73	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
19	120	JORDI LLANES	N			280,49	70,333	56,366	48,574	61,317	43,898	860,93	SCA	CITROEN C4
20	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN			288,63	81,094	56,112	48,78	60,72	41,919	869,81	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARRI
21	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF			287,99	75,561	56,265	51,151	61,832	43,182	881,85	KEIMXTA TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
22	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V		289,69	74,082	57,109	50,789	62,819	44,887	885,92	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
23	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN			279,13	79,176	53,821	46,058	60,085	39,992	887,60	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
24	136	JORDI GALLART	N			297,69	72,477	56,119	49,468	73,299	46,325	889,58	TIC TOC	CITROEN C4
25	119	JOEL REY	N			296,57	77,33	61,409	50,82	61,563	45,444	897,22	SCA	CITROEN C4
26	179	SALVADOR COLILLES	DESF			295,72	72,271	59,297	53,116	63,683	47,354	899,11	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
27	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF			304,17	75,716	59,17	54,752	67,46	47,076	905,56	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
28	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N			298,09	76,446	59,188	52,215	64,769	45,472	906,52	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
29	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK			290,10	71,459	60,092	52,785	62,385	43,374	910,24	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT 307
30	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF			305,92	76,293	58,523	50,586	73,363	47,153	910,95	PS	VOLKSWAGEN
31	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN			300,14	83,264	55,906	50,158	65,181	45,629	913,93	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
32	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF			301,44	74,71	58,113	55,357	67,304	45,955	915,24	AS	VOLKSWAGEN
33	25	JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA	N			300,03	72,092	62,242	54,754	60,168	50,775	917,57	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
34	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF			300,79	78,172	59,781	51,729	66,9	44,21	921,47	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
35	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V		296,72	73,479	57,968	51,826	66,686	46,758	921,73	AS	CITROEN C4
36	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D		306,17	82,266	61,465	52,728	64,692	45,024	922,55	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
37	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V		305,98	79,891	62,012	52,712	65,886	45,48	927,84	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
38	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V		301,42	75,536	58,834	54,231	68,373	44,445	928,00	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
39	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF			322,15	74,673	63,82	56,166	76,588	50,905	928,17	.	VOLKSWAGEN
40	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	DESF			311,55	75,449	59,779	57,834	69,904	48,579	931,40	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
41	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V		302,77	74,358	61,236	54,165	66,103	46,909	932,03	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4

42	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	304,15	74,138	62,548	55,733	62,196	49,538	933,02	PS	CITROEN C4
43	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		310,74	75,078	63,415	54,533	68,727	48,987	934,65	AS	VOLKSWAGEN
44	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		304,19	75,419	63,764	53,527	65,118	46,36	939,15	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
45	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		310,19	75,683	63,166	53,219	70,65	47,469	941,80	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
46	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		286,78	76,452	56,947	52,611	58,383	42,389	947,33	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
47	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	318,11	76,741	63,195	57,556	68,506	52,115	948,32	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
48	100	JOSEP MARTIN	N	V	315,36	81,376	70,528	51,089	67,076	45,289	949,04	.	CITROEN C4
49	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		315,09	83,55	64,853	56,193	64,445	46,051	957,58	.	TOYOTA
50	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		313,92	82,409	59,688	56,218	67,484	48,116	958,64	AS	VOLKSWAGEN
51	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		313,90	76,161	59,856	55,86	72,414	49,607	963,19	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
52	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		317,58	81,492	62,584	58,459	68,639	46,403	969,15	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
53	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	315,11	79,365	60,006	53,418	72,453	49,867	969,15	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
54	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		316,84	78,575	65,668	55,57	69,837	47,19	971,88	.	VOLKSWAGEN
55	187	MARC CUARTERO	N		310,52	79,34	57,413	55,31	65,842	52,618	979,74	.	CITROEN C4
56	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		328,47	83,39	68,822	55,912	72,399	47,947	986,81	.	VOLKSWAGEN
57	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		324,82	78,11	62,501	57,458	72,834	53,918	990,33	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
58	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		351,24	77,464	67,263	53,392	100	53,126	997,85	LLUM-LLAMP	VOLKSWAGEN
59	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		334,38	88,647	67,571	57,282	68,431	52,449	1.003,57	AS	VOLKSWAGEN
60	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	332,92	89,664	64,583	59,624	69,335	49,71	1.011,16	GALTOR SLOT	CITROEN C4
61	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	327,71	82,801	73,661	56,297	66,773	48,183	1.012,34	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
62	132	MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN	SN		342,12	82,288	65,276	58,254	80,875	55,428	1.029,02	.	PORSCHE
63	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		343,71	88,528	63,57	61,519	73,16	56,935	1.045,49	MIAU TEAM	VOLKSWAGEN
64	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	344,15	92,29	71,441	60,514	70,089	49,813	1.048,30	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
65	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		344,55	86,805	67,805	57,635	77,344	54,957	1.049,45	.	VOLKSWAGEN
66	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	354,95	88,311	67,902	60,748	77,237	60,752	1.064,51	COCOTEAM	SUBARU
67	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	356,73	94,067	71,235	61,205	74,284	55,941	1.071,97	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
68	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	363,48	98,006	76,718	62,243	71,757	54,754	1.085,95	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
69	131	MIQUEL ESTEBAN	N	I	360,70	90,201	79,678	63,73	74,763	52,324	1.113,80	.	CITROEN C4
70	186	JOAN RAMON LLATCHE	N		364,87	100	71,549	65,905	74,532	52,888	1.122,09	.	PEUGEOT 307
71	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	379,33	99,983	70,284	65,706	82,052	61,306	1.190,34	.	HUNDAY
72	185	ARNAU ORTIGA	N	I	421,81	100	85,501	80,143	99,164	56,999	1.312,44	.	CITROEN C4
73	130	JOAN SARSANEDAS	AK		Abandó	0	0	0	0	0	Abandó	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
74	178	JAN GUBERNA	N		Abandó	0	0	0	0	0	Abandó	.	CITROEN C4
75	109	PERE CLOSA	SN		Abandó	0	0	0	0	0	Abandó	MR RACING	FERRARI